Position

Manager Transportation
Director Nutrition Services

Assistant Director Nutrition
Services

Manager Maint & Grounds
Manager Purchasing

Supervisor Vehicle &
Equipment

Supervisor Custodial

Maint Craftperson Welder
Maint Craftperson Electrician
Maint Craftperson Carpenter
Director Maint & Operations
Electronics Technician
Supervisor Transportation
Electronics Technician

Maint Craftperson Plumber
Vehicle & Equip Mechanic
Maint Craftperson Electrician
General Maint Worker

Maint Craftperson Carpenter
General Maint Worker

Maint Craftperson Locksmith
General Maint Worker

Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig
General Maint Worker

General Maint Worker

Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig
Vehicle & Equip Mechanic

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department Total Wages

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$124,658
$118,564
$113,005

$98,777
$98,059
$93,713

$87,258
$82,748
$80,656
$80,084
$79,947
$78,560
$77,469
$76,403
$74,975
$74,297
$72,650
$72,135
$71,936
$71,807
$71,262
$70,932
$70,034
$68,004
$67,309
$66,949
$66,872
$66,501

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,938
$24,892
$22,309

$29,032
$21,781
$20,832

$13,196
$25,925
$18,022
$18,248
$15,166
$19,061
$22,550
$20,031
$18,022
$25,442
$19,629
$21,415
$23,404
$25,108
$23,325
$10,858
$11,177
$19,392
$17,524
$18,499
$25,406
$17,309



General Maint Worker

Sr Grounds Maint Worker
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig
Purchasing Technician
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician
Transportation Operation Asst
Facilities Technician

Sr Grounds Maint Worker
Grounds Maint Worker
Grounds Maint Worker
Bus Driver

Facilities Use Technician
Bus Driver

Grounds Maint Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Purchasing Assistant
Grounds Maint Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Warehouse Worker Driver
Bus Driver

Nutrition Services Support
Assistant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Grounds Maint Worker

School Bus Dispatcher/Driver
Bus Driver

Print Shop Records & Info Tech

Bus Driver

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$64,957
$62,516
$60,999
$59,786
$58,895
$58,612
$58,309
$58,237
$58,069
$56,864
$56,490
$56,265
$56,079
$56,066
$55,930
$55,791
$55,367
$53,652
$53,403
$52,538
$52,144
$52,112
$51,953
$51,787

$50,700
$50,688
$50,653
$50,383
$49,900
$49,493
$48,650

$22,570
$24,403
$11,127
$17,687
$21,867
$21,753
$15,860
$16,715
$18,140
$21,123
$17,649
$20,197
$16,296

$8,523
$15,660

$8,452
$14,877
$17,700
$23,759

$8,363

$8,504

$9,278

$8,254
$16,358

$15,034
$19,926
$9,129
$16,276
$22,398
$8,954
$8,023



Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Warehouse Worker Driver
Bus Driver

Grounds Maint Worker
Warehouse Worker Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Custodian

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Child Nutrition Specialist
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Facilities Use Technician

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$48,412
$47,698
$46,481
$45,481
$44,871
$44,852
$43,251
$43,001
$42,663
$41,843
$41,233
$40,649
$40,419
$40,395
$39,444
$37,462
$36,231
$35,881
$35,195
$34,935
$34,880
$34,381
$33,365
$33,317
$33,299
$30,972
$29,815
$29,450

$28,860
$28,832

$7,836
$19,605
$8,605
$14,314
$8,361
$22,140
$7,809
$13,847
$19,377
$13,214
$10,953
$18,113
$15,582
$6,978
$6,612
$14,103
$12,703
$3,746
$11,032
$10,879
$5,972
$3,652
$5,332
$3,634
$5,390
$10,003
$12,953
$4,720

$5,221
$8,523



Bus Driver
Bus Driver Assistant

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Office Assistant

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant

Bus Driver Assistant

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$27,612
$26,925
$26,224

$24,139
$24,011
$23,909
$22,424
$22,016
$21,895

$21,758
$21,615
$21,355

$21,016
$20,571
$19,943
$19,718
$19,210
$18,261
$18,125
$18,107
$17,467
$15,763
$15,500

$15,394
$14,851
$14,768
$14,256
$13,577
$12,489

$16,666
$6,195
$4,517

$2,001
$5,083
$5,121
$3,043
$12,747
$14,266

$8,750
$2,484
$2,710

$9,600
$4,530
$1,680
$4,882
$2,149
$3,580
$1,968
$4,106
$3,231
$2,495
$1,557

$1,677
$1,531
$2,765
$2,616

$0
$1,451



Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Bus Driver Assistant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$11,778
$10,958
$9,860
$9,676
$6,729

$5,918
$4,927
$4,315
$2,488
$2,320
$1,938

$19

$1,125
$1,859
$389
$829
$795

$1,047
$803
$985
$0

$0
$230
$0



