Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Transportation		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$124,658	\$28,938
Director Nutrition Services		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$118,564	\$24,892
Assistant Director Nutrition Services		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$113,005	\$22,309
Manager Maint & Grounds		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$98,777	\$29,032
Manager Purchasing		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$98,059	\$21,781
Supervisor Vehicle & Equipment		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$93,713	\$20,832
Supervisor Custodial		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$87,258	\$13,196
Maint Craftperson Welder		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$82,748	\$25,925
Maint Craftperson Electrician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$80,656	\$18,022
Maint Craftperson Carpenter		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$80,084	\$18,248
Director Maint & Operations		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$79,947	\$15,166
Electronics Technician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$78,560	\$19,061
Supervisor Transportation		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$77,469	\$22,550
Electronics Technician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$76,403	\$20,031
Maint Craftperson Plumber		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$74,975	\$18,022
Vehicle & Equip Mechanic		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$74,297	\$25,442
Maint Craftperson Electrician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$72,650	\$19,629
General Maint Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$72,135	\$21,415
Maint Craftperson Carpenter		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$71,936	\$23,404
General Maint Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$71,807	\$25,108
Maint Craftperson Locksmith		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$71,262	\$23,325
General Maint Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,932	\$10,858
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,034	\$11,177
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$68,004	\$19,392
General Maint Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$67,309	\$17,524
General Maint Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$66,949	\$18,499
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$66,872	\$25,406
Vehicle & Equip Mechanic		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$66,501	\$17,309

General Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$64,957	\$22,570
Sr Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$62,516	\$24,403
Maint Craftperson HVAC/Refrig	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$60,999	\$11,127
Purchasing Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$59,786	\$17,687
Administrative Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,895	\$21,867
Accounting Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,612	\$21,753
Transportation Operation Asst	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,309	\$15,860
Facilities Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,237	\$16,715
Sr Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,069	\$18,140
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,864	\$21,123
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,490	\$17,649
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,265	\$20,197
Facilities Use Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,079	\$16,296
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,066	\$8,523
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$55,930	\$15,660
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$55,791	\$8,452
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$55,367	\$14,877
Purchasing Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$53,652	\$17,700
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$53,403	\$23,759
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,538	\$8,363
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,144	\$8,504
Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,112	\$9,278
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$51,953	\$8,254
Nutrition Services Support Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$51,787	\$16,358
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,700	\$15,034
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,688	\$19,926
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,653	\$9,129
School Bus Dispatcher/Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,383	\$16,276
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$49,900	\$22,398
Print Shop Records & Info Tech	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$49,493	\$8,954
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$48,650	\$8,023

Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$48,412	\$7,836
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$47,698	\$19,605
Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$46,481	\$8,605
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$45,481	\$14,314
Grounds Maint Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$44,871	\$8,361
Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$44,852	\$22,140
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$43,251	\$7,809
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$43,001	\$13,847
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$42,663	\$19,377
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$41,843	\$13,214
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$41,233	\$10,953
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$40,649	\$18,113
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$40,419	\$15,582
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$40,395	\$6,978
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$39,444	\$6,612
Custodian	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$37,462	\$14,103
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$36,231	\$12,703
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$35,881	\$3,746
Child Nutrition Specialist	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$35,195	\$11,032
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,935	\$10,879
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,880	\$5,972
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,381	\$3,652
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$33,365	\$5,332
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$33,317	\$3,634
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$33,299	\$5,390
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$30,972	\$10,003
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$29,815	\$12,953
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$29,450	\$4,720
Facilities Use Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$28,860	\$5,221
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$28,832	\$8,523

Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$27,612	\$16,666
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$26,925	\$6,195
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$26,224	\$4,517
Office Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$24,139	\$2,001
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$24,011	\$5,083
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$23,909	\$5,121
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,424	\$3,043
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,016	\$12,747
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,895	\$14,266
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,758	\$8,750
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,615	\$2,484
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,355	\$2,710
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,016	\$9,600
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$20,571	\$4,530
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19,943	\$1,680
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19,718	\$4,882
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19,210	\$2,149
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$18,261	\$3,580
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$18,125	\$1,968
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$18,107	\$4,106
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$17,467	\$3,231
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$15,763	\$2,495
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$15,500	\$1,557
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$15,394	\$1,677
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$14,851	\$1,531
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$14,768	\$2,765
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$14,256	\$2,616
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$13,577	\$0
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$12,489	\$1,451

Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$11,778	\$1,125
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$10,958	\$1,859
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$9,860	\$389
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$9,676	\$829
Instructional Asst - Special Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$6,729	\$795
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$5,918	\$1,047
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$4,927	\$803
Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$4,315	\$985
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$2,488	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$2,320	\$0
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$1,938	\$230
Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19	\$0